7:00pm

7:05pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:25pm

7:30pm

7:32pm

7:40pm

Dundas Central School Council Agenda

Thursday October 28, 2021 — 7-8pm via MS Teams

Welcome and Land Acknowledgment
Financial Update & Parent Engagement Fund
- Motion & vote: approve parent engagement fund expense
Playground Update (Mrs. Moore)
Fundraising (Katherine & Courtney)
- Motion & vote: approve fundraising plan for 2022-23
Communications
- Motion & vote: approve new Instagram page
(Final?) Home & School Report (Aaron & Bethany)
Teacher Report
Principal Report
Other Business

Adjournment



