Dundas Central School Council Agenda

Thursday October 28, 2021 – 7-8pm via MS Teams

7:00pm	Welcome and Land Acknowledgment
7:05pm	Financial Update & Parent Engagement Fund
	- Motion & vote: approve parent engagement fund expense
7:10pm	Playground Update (Mrs. Moore)
7:15pm	Fundraising (Katherine & Courtney)
	- Motion & vote: approve fundraising plan for 2022-23
7:25pm	Communications
	- Motion & vote: approve new Instagram page
7:30pm	(Final?) Home & School Report (Aaron & Bethany)
7:32pm	Teacher Report
7:40pm	Principal Report
	Other Business
	Adjournment